
RESOURCES FOR IDAHO COMMUNITIES 
 

 

RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

USDA Rural Development 
Contact: Noel Laroque, 208-378-5619 

Idaho Rural Partnership 
Contact: Jerry Miller, jerry.miller@commerce.idaho.gov, 208-334-2470 
 
Rural Development Initiative 
Contact: 458-215-8396 

 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

Idaho Economic Development Association 
Contact: Kristen Jensen, 208-380-1719 

Idaho Small Business Development Center 
Contact: 1-800-225-3815 

Idaho Commerce Main Street Program 
Contact: Jerry Miller, jerry.miller@commerce.idaho.gov, 208-334-2470 

Community Action Partnership 
Contact (Ada, Elmore, Owyhee Counties): 208-377-0700 
Contact (Northern Idaho): 208-746-3351 
 

 
 

ENVIRONMENT/NATURAL RESOURCES 

USDA NRCS 
Contact: Amie Miller, amie.miller@usda.gov, 208-616-3502 

EPA TCTAC (and Philanthropy NW) 
TCTAC Contact: Zac Provant, zacharyprovant@boisestate.edu  
Philanthropy NW Contact: Jason Pretty Boy, jprettyboy@philanthropynw.org  

The Nature Conservancy 
Contact: 208-788-8988 
 
Idaho Conservation League 
Contact: Lexi Black, lblack@idahoconservation.org, 208-345-6933 ext. 302 
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Idaho Water Resources Research Institute 
Contact: Kendra Kaiser, kkaiser@uidaho.edu  
 
Boise State Hazard and Climate Resilience Institute 
Contact: Brittany Brand, brittanybrand@boisestate.edu  
Contact: Zac Provant, zacharyprovant@boisestate.edu 

 
 

 
COMMUNITY ADVOCACY / HOLISTIC RESILIENCE 

 
Association of Idaho Cities 
Contact: Lance Sayers, lsayers@idahocities.org  
 
Idaho Association of Counties 
Contact: Savannah Renslow, srenslow@idcounties.org  
 
University of Idaho Extension Office 
Contact: extension@uidaho.edu, 208-885-5883 

Boise State Hazard and Climate Resilience Institute 
Contact: Brittany Brand, brittanybrand@boisestate.edu  
Contact: Zac Provant, zacharyprovant@boisestate.edu 

Boise State Idaho Policy Institute 
Contact: Vanessa Fry, vanessafry@boisestate.edu  
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